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ep te Andy Kirk and
His orches*

40.18 Repetition of Greetings

NY, = oepro
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m, Londonews

. 8 0 Saying It with Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Devotions: Rey. A, Caulton
10.20 For My Lady: Famous Vio-linists: Antonio Vivaldi (italy)11.0 Music Which Appeals
11.15 11.30 Music While You
Work12.0 Lunch Music {12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
2. 0 Entertainers Parade
2.30 Classical Music: Symphonic
Synthesis "Boris Goudonoy"(Moussorgsky)3.30 A Musical Commentary3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light Music
4.45-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 -Consumer Time
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"In Mint Condition’: A Ppro-
gramme of New Releases7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8. 0 "Hopalong Cassidy"
8.26 Tommy Handley with the
BBC Variety Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Band Programme, featuringthe St. Andrew’s Pipe Band un-der Pipe-Major D. K. Court,
Foden’s Band,
"Zampa" Overture (Herold)9.31 ‘Dad and Dave"
9.44 The PipeBand:"The Sweet Maid of Glendaruel,"
"The Campbells Are Coming"
(trad.)
Jonn Campbell,
"Up wi’? the Banner’ (Thomp-
son)
The Pipe Band:"Malorca’ Slow March (The
Prince of Wales), "‘79ths’ Fare-well to Gibraltar" (trad.)
John Campbell, |,"Bonnie (Halliday)
The Pipe Band:
"Scotland, My Ain Flame," "In-
vercauld House" March, "Lauco-inside Retreat" (trad

from the Boys Overseas
10.45 Eric Winstone :nd His Or-
chestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

bavexc@eyae
7. 0 After Dinner Music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC:
Boyd Neel String 4

gems
"St,

Paul’s Suite" (Holst)
8.12 William Pleeth (’cello)
and Margaret Good (piano), Son-
ata in F, Op. 99 (Brahms)8.40. Griller String Quartet,
Quartet in A (Armstrong Gibbs:
9. 0 Classical Recitals

|

5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music

40. 0 In Lighter Vein
10.30 Close downZIV1250 ke. 240 m,
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Variety
6. 0 Popular Hit Medleys
6.20 -Popular Vocalists ,

6.40 Light Popular Selections7.0 Orchestral and Instrumen-
tal Music
8. 0 Concert
9. 0 The Dance Band
9.30 Away in Hawaii
10. 0 Close down

t
iS

IVA wv
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45a.m. LondonNews ;

6.15 Breakfast session
9. O- Songs of Yesterday and To-
day
9.16 Nat Shilkret and his Orch-estra
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
98.32 Our Morning Star: Alfredo
Campoli (violinist)

9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Queens of
Song, Irene Wicker (soprano),
U.S.A., Barbara Maurel (mezzo-soprano), France
11. 0 ‘Talk by Major F. H.Lampen11.15-11.30 Variety712.0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS)2. 0 Classical Hour:
Music by Tchaikovski, Violin
Concerto. in D Major, Op. 35,"Romeo and Juliet" Overture
Fantasie ‘

3. 0 Favourite Entertainers3.15 Drama in Cameo, "TheSpendthrift"
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Lady"4.15 Concert Hall Of the Air
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:"Bambi" and "Ragamuffin"6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.15 Reserved
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:John McDonald (pianist), "Flocks
May Graze Secure" (Bach-Le
Fleming), Andante and Rondo
Capriccioso (Mendelssohn), Bo-hemian Dance (Smetana) (Studiarecita))
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 NBS String Quartet. Prin-
cipal, Vincent Aspey"Emperor". Quartet (Haydn)8.30 English "Musié Since the
Elizabethans ;

A Choral Programme of Compo-sitions by Vaughan Williams,Holst, Quilter, Bantock and Bal-four Gardiner
(A Series of Studio programmes)9. 0 Newsreel and. Commentary9.25 Marjorie Beere (mezzo-
soprano), Songs by LandonRonald,
"The Dove," "’Tis June,??»**4Little Winding Roady" "0 LovelyNight" (Studio recital)9.37 The Philadeiphia Orchestra:A programme featuring two con-
ductors, Leopold Stokowski and
Eugene Ormandy10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom the Boys Overseas11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AVC Wittneron
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Musical Digest6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs for Sale ~|

6.45 The Allen Roth Show
7. 0 Silvester and Bradley7.16 Voices in Harmony7.30 Cuban Episode7.45 Hawaiian Harmonies8.0 "Past and Present Play-house"
8.30 ‘Kay -on the Keys"8.45 Revels in Rhythm9.0 "Straight from the Stars"9.30 N.Z. News for the Pacific
islands ‘

,9.40 Khythmic Representatives10.15 Light Concert programme10.45 Close down

[BYD nga7. 0 p.m. Contact
7.20 "The Amazing Duchess" |7.33 "Favourite Dance Bands
8. 6 Moods8.40 "Dad and Dave"
. 2 Let’s Have a Laugh9.20 "The Devil’s Cub"
9.46 Music Brings Memories
10. 0. Close down

|
7. O p.m. Concert session
7.15 ‘‘The Travelling Trouba-dours"’
7.28 Concert programme8. 0 Classical Hour
9. 2 Concert programme10.0 Close down

| 7 [r] NAPIER
| 750 ke. 395m.7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News9.0 Variety
9.10 For My Lady9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0=2:0 p.m. Lunch Music (12.15and 1,15, LONDON NEWS)8.0 On the Dance Floor
5.15-5.30 "Tales by Uncle Remus"6. O "Homestead on the Rise" —6.15 LONDON NEWS

| 6.30 Musical Programme6.45 Station Announcements
"Dad and Dave"
7. O Consumer Time
7.10 Afier Dinner Music

~ 715 Pig Prdduction Talk: or
Not to keep Pigs"
7.380 From Studio: JoyceSullivan (soprano), "StarlightSerenade". (Heykens), "An Old
_
Violin’ (Fisher), "The Piper

. from Over the Way" (Brahe)"Love’s Garden of Roses’
(iiaydn Wood)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8. 0. Interlude

|8. 6 "Beauvallet"8.30 Artur Schnabel yd oFSonata in A’ Minor, K.310
(Mozart)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 Music of the Moderns10. 0 Close down

YIN HE920 ke. 327m.
7. O p.m. Light Orchestral Music
and Ballads

;

}

7.16 Have You Read?
=
‘Robin-

Son Crusoe" (BBC programme)7.30 Philip Green and His Or-chestra ©

7.40 4 "Starlight"7.55 London Palladium Orches-tra, "Sunbeams and Butterflies"CHAMBER MUSIC:
The Philharmonia String Quar-tet, Quartet No. 17 in B Flat
(Mozart)8.26 John MeCormack (tenor),"Oh! What Bitter Grief Is
Mine," ‘Ave Verum’" (Mozart)
8.31 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano),
Sonata in E Flat Major (Beet-
hoven)
8.45 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),

— "Phe Raven," "The Mock Suns"
_

{from Schubert’s "Winter Jour-ney’’)
8.51 William Pleeth (’cello)
and Margaret Good (piano), In-troduction and Polonaise Bril-
Jante (Chopin)9.7 "It Walks By Night" (NBS
production )9.30 Swing session
410.0 Close down

LAzd Baseese:
7. O p.m. Band Music
7.16 ‘The Circle of Shiva"
7.30 Vocal Gems
7.45 Whistling Numbers8.0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
. 720 ke. 416m.

oi 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. Londonews
8. 0 Morning Programme9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Musjc While You Work10.10 For My Lady: "Beautagers10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Famous Orchestras
11. 0-11.30 In Strict Tempo
42. 0 Lunch Music (12,15, and445 p.m., LONDON NEWS).2. 0 While You Work
Melody and Song

3.0 Classical Hour: Arthur
Rubinstein, Jascha Heifetz and
ge ey Feuermann, Trio No.in B Major, Op. 8 (Brahms)
Py QO Modern Variety
4.30 Musical Comedy
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
‘Dad and Dave"
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "The Defender"
8.25 Victor Young and His Con-cert Orchestra,
"Punchinello" (Herbert)
8.28 "Appointment with Fear:
The Clock Strikes Eight"
programme)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Dance Music
10. O Hazel Scott at the Piano
10.16 Repetition of Greewmagsfrom the Boys ‘Overseas
10.45 "Uncle sam Presents "
Jimmy Grier and the Coasl
Guard Band (U.S.A, programme)
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN |

(SYL *CHRISTCHURCH |
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Early EveningMusic
6.0 "Bluey"
6.13 Concert Time
7.0 Light Listening
7.45 Radio Spotlight on Charles
Hackett
8. 0 Favourite Movements from
Masterworks: First Movement
(Allegro) from Beethoven's
"Emperor" Concerto, Op. 73
8.17 Lily Pons (soprano), Glus-
seppe de Luca (baritone), ‘Canit be He?" ("Barber of Seville")(Rossini)
8.22 Yehudi
Hungarian
(Brahms),
(Dvorak)
8.30 Songs by Amy WoodfordeFinden
8.46 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano),
Rhapsody in B Minor, Op. 79,No. 1 (Brahms)
8.54 E. Power Biggs (organ),

Man‘s Desiring"‘Jesu, Joy of
(Bach)9.1 BBC Scottish Variety pechestra, with soloists
9.31 ‘Cloudy Weather"
9.44. Harmonies from Hawall
10. 0 Quiet Time10.30 Close down

&) GREYMOUTH
940 ke, 319m.

7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. fy Morning Music9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0-2.0 p.m, Lunch Music
(12.15 amd 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
3. 0 Music of the Masters

(BBC

Menuhin (violin),
Dance No,
Slavonic Dance No. 2

3.30 Feature Time
4. 0 Light and Bright
4.30 For the Dance Fans
5. 0 ‘Alice in Wonderland,"with Ann Stephens, Richard Goo!-
den, Nancy Munks, Orchestraand Chorus
5.15-5.30 Listen and Relax6 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Addington Market Report7. 0 Consumer Time7.10 Mantovani and his Orches-

' tra, Rhumba Medley
7.16 ‘"Jezebel’s Daughter"
7.30 Starlight, with Nora Gruhn
(soprano), Alfredo Campoli(violin), and Frederick Jackson(piano)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
-.An Lili Kraus (pianist),aa noe Oreherim rto in B Flat Major,
. K.V.456

8.29 Palace of Varieties
9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary,
9.25 Band Call, preseiting theTune.Parade by Phil Green and
his Coneert Dance Orchestra,with Guest Stars, Fred Emney,Paula Green, Sam Brown and
the Aristocrats
10. 0 Clgse down

al Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London
News .
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.82 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: BBCPersonalities: Cecil Dixon
(pianist) (Fijl)
12. 0 Lunch Music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)2.0 Artists on Parade
2.30 Music While You Work8.0 "Intermission (BBC prog.)3.30 Classical Hour: :
Russian Composers: Prokofieff:
Classical Symphony in D Major,
Op. 25
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0-65.30 Children’s session:
"Sky Blue Falcon"
6. 0 Dinner Music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS
7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
A programing. by the London
Symphony Orchestra, ‘RuraliaHungarica" . (Dohnanyl), "TheMiracle’ (Humperdinck)7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 The Orchestra,"Carnaval" Ballet Suite (Schu-
mann)
8.24 From the Studio:
Margaret Laing (soprano),"Thou’rt Like a Lovely Flower.""Moonlight" (Schumann), "MyMother Bids Me Bind My Hair’(Haydn)
8.32 The Orchestra,
Symphony No. 4 (‘‘Farewell’")(Haydn)9.0 Newsree!l and Commentary9.26 Artur Schnabel (piano) andthe Orchestra,Concerto No, 1 in C Major, Op,15 (Beethoven)10. 7 Music, Mirth and Melody10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

,

Nf DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-man
is Variety7, 0 Popular Music0 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out""16 Variety8.45 "in Ben Boyd’s Day"9.0 More Variety9.30 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"45 "The Troubadours" :«0 For the Music Lover30 Close down

GZIN772 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0, 8.45 a.m. London Néws

| 9. 0 Morning Variety9.20 Devotional Service9,380-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0-2:0 p.m. Lunch Music (12:15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS6 0 Children’s session: ncleGlarrie
6.15-5.30 Ballroom Orchestras6.0 "Dad and Dave"615 LONDON NEWS645 "Twenty Thousand LeaguesUnder the Sea"7.0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.20. National Savings Talk: "The
Approach’ of. Christmas," J. E.
Mason, District Organiser ..7.30 From the Studio: NinianWalden (baritone), "The Wind-mill’ (Nelson), "Tune :of theOpen Country" (Easthope Mar-tin); "I.. Travel the" Road’?
(Thayer), "Song of the Rover’?
(Georges) aah

9
9
9
10
10

OOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.10 a.m., 12.25 and 9.1
p.m.; TYA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR and 4YZ.
DISTRICT WEATHER
REPORTS

7.32 a.m., 12.57 and 9.35
p.m.; 1ZB, 228, 3ZB, 428.
(2ZA at 7.32 a.m. and 9.35
p-m.; 2¥YD at 10 p.m. only).


